Airboard Technology (S) Pte Ltd
67S, Tuas South Avenue 1, Singapore 637511
Email : Enquiry@airboard.sg | Tel : +65 6861 8189
UVLED Area Curing System
Product Specifications Sheet.
Specifications
Description UV LED System Model AB-5020-12W
AB-5020-16W
Window 50 * 20mm Wavelength 395±5nm
Distance 5~30mm On/Off Instantaneous
Cooling Air cooled UV Power 12W/cm² or 16W/cm²
Control On, Off, Electrical Signal Feedback UV LED diode fault
Input
Voltage
AC 220V/50HZ Overall
Electrical
Consumption
210W or
320W
Dimensions As per below Controller Single Lamp Head unit
UVLED Lamp Dimensions